
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024 -
Oberfranken

Bezirksoberliga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi. 20.09.2023 20:15 91301-2 1 SpVgg Jahn Forchheim SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II 7:1
Sa. 23.09.2023 10:00 v 95448-3 2 SG TS Markt...euth II II 1. BC Bayreuth 3:5 Z
So. 24.09.2023 10:00 96317-3

10:00 96047-1
3
4

TS Kronach
1. BV Bamberg II

TV Rehau
BC Staffelstein

2:6 Z
5:3

So. 22.10.2023 10:00 96047-1
10:00 96047-1
10:00 h 95448-3
10:00 h 95448-3
12:00 96047-1
12:00 96047-1
12:00 h 95448-3
12:00 h 95448-3

5
6
9
10
7
8
11
12

1. BV Bamberg II
BC Staffelstein
TV Rehau
TS Kronach
SpVgg Jahn Forchheim
SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II
1. BC Bayreuth
SG TS Markt...euth II II

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II
SpVgg Jahn Forchheim
SG TS Markt...euth II II
1. BC Bayreuth
1. BV Bamberg II
BC Staffelstein
TV Rehau
TS Kronach

3:5
1:7

5:3 Z
4:4 Z
7:1
6:2
2:6

3:5 Z
So. 12.11.2023 10:00 96231-1

10:00 96231-1
10:00 91301-2
10:00 91301-2
12:00 96231-1
12:00 96231-1
12:00 91301-2
12:00 91301-2

13
14
17
18
15
16
19
20

BC Staffelstein
1. BV Bamberg II
SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II
SpVgg Jahn Forchheim
TV Rehau
TS Kronach
1. BC Bayreuth
SG TS Markt...euth II II

TS Kronach
TV Rehau
SG TS Markt...euth II II
1. BC Bayreuth
BC Staffelstein
1. BV Bamberg II
SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II
SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

8:0 Z
2:6

8:0 Z
7:1
5:3

0:8 Z
2:6

0:8 Z
So. 10.12.2023 10:00 95448-3

10:00 95448-3
10:00 h 96317-1
10:00 h 96317-1
12:00 95448-3
12:00 95448-3
12:00 h 96317-1
12:00 h 96317-1

21
22
25
26
23
24
27
28

1. BC Bayreuth
SG TS Markt...euth II II
TS Kronach
TV Rehau
BC Staffelstein
1. BV Bamberg II
SpVgg Jahn Forchheim
SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II

1. BV Bamberg II
BC Staffelstein
SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II
SpVgg Jahn Forchheim
1. BC Bayreuth
SG TS Markt...euth II II
TS Kronach
TV Rehau

5:3
5:3 Z
2:6 Z
1:7
3:5

1:7 Z
8:0 Z
4:4

Hallenverzeichnis

91301-2 Ehrenbürg-Halle
Ruhalmstraße 5, 91301 Forchheim

95448-3 Turnhalle am Roten Main
Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 19, 95448 Bayreuth

96047-1 Turnhalle Georgendamm
Georgendamm 2a, 96047 Bamberg

96231-1 Adam-Riese-Halle
St.-Georg-Straße 12, 96231 Bad Staffelstein

96317-1 Dreifachsporthallen am Schulzentrum
Am Schulzentrum 15, 96317 Kronach

96317-3 Turnerheim Kronach
Rodacher Straße 7, 96317 Kronach
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